30121-41  Rev. 2.3 | 20MAR2024Page 1
Specification Sheet
Mc Mag3000 Flow Meter Mag3000
KEY FEATURES
• 5-year meter warranty
• 5-year battery warranty
• Battery power version available,
including pulse, 4-20mA, and AMI

• Golf Courses and Park Management
APPLICATIONS
Flow Meter Part Number Structure
30121-41  Rev. 2.3 | 20MAR2024Page 2
Specification Sheet
Mc Mag3000 Flow Meter Mag3000
continued on next page
__ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ - __ - __
04 $2,559
06 $2,766
08 $3,094
10 $3,760
12 $4,437
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
M $0
R $780
Q $1,163
P $977
C $1,433
B $0
S $871
E $820
F $301
3.90 - 4.14"
4.35 - 4.64"
4.65 - 4.90"
4.91 - 5.15"
5.50 -5.89"
5.90 - 6.75"
6.76 - 7.49"
7.50 - 7.79"
7.80 - 8.93"
912.95 - 13.39"
12" Meter
A/C Power, Battery Backup
Solar Power, Battery Backup
DC Power, Battery Backup
7
G3 _
10" Meter
8" Meter
6" Meter
0
3
1
2
1
2
3
5
11.70 - 12.94"
6
3